Haryana Medical Colleges Fee Structure

Name of Colleges

Pt. B D Sharma Postgraduate Institute
of Medical Sciences, Rohtak

Shaheed Hasan Khan Mewati
Government Medical College, Nalhar

Employees State Insurance
Corporation Medical College,
Faridabad

Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical
College, Karnal

BPS Government Medical College
for Women, Sonepat

Maharaja Agrasen Medical College
Agroha

Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Government Medical College
Faridabad

Name of Colleges

SGT Medical College Gurgaon

Establishment

Year

1960

2013

2015

2017

2012

2002

2022

Intake
Capacity Fee Structure
Tuition Fee: 38,600/-
250 University Charge: 3820/-
Hostel Charge: 17,200/-
120 Tuition Fee: 67,000/-
(Hostel Fee Included)
Tuition Fee: 12,00,000/-
100 NRI: 1,10,000 USD
Hostel Fee: 75,000/-
Tuition Fees: 52,070/-
Hostel Fee: 1921/-
120
NRI: 1,10,000 USD
120 Tuition Fee: 52,070/-
150 Tuition Fee: 18,00,000/-
100 NA
Establishment Intake_ Fee Structure
Year Capacity
2010 150 Tuition Fee:

18,00,000/-



https://blog.rmgoe.org/sgt-medical-college-gurgaon/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/pgims-rohtak/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/pgims-rohtak/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/shkmmc-nalhar/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/shkmmc-nalhar/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/esicmc-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/esicmc-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/esicmc-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/kcgmc-karnal/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/kcgmc-karnal/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/bps-medical-college-sonepat/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/bps-medical-college-sonepat/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/maharaja-agrasen-medical-college-mamc-agroha/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/maharaja-agrasen-medical-college-mamc-agroha/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/shri-atal-bihari-vajpayee-government-medical-college-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/shri-atal-bihari-vajpayee-government-medical-college-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/shri-atal-bihari-vajpayee-government-medical-college-faridabad/

Maharishi Markandeshwar Institute Of
Medical Sciences and Research, Mullana

World College of Medical Science and
Research Jhajjar

N.C. Medical College and Hospital, Panipat

Adesh Medical College and Hospital,
Kurukshetra

Al Falah School of Medical Sciences &
Research Centre, Faridabad

2003

2016

2016

2017

2019

150

100

150

150

150

Tuition Fee:
15,00,000/-

Tuition Fee:
12,00,000/-

Tuition Fee:
12,00,000/-

Tuition Fee:
12,00,000/-

Tuition Fee:
14,25,000/-



https://blog.rmgoe.org/mmu-mullana-medical-college-ambala/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/mmu-mullana-medical-college-ambala/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/wcmsrh-jhajjar/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/wcmsrh-jhajjar/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/nc-medical-college-panipat/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/adesh-medical-college-kurukshetra/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/adesh-medical-college-kurukshetra/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/al-falah-school-of-medical-sciences-faridabad/
https://blog.rmgoe.org/al-falah-school-of-medical-sciences-faridabad/

